OpuruHanbHbIE HOMEpa 3aIm4acTeit:

OPEL 16 057 28

OPEL 16 05 877

OPEL 90297537

OPEL 90485136

SAAB 4467072
VAUXHALL 16 05 877
VAUXHALL 16 05 879
VAUXHALL 1605693
VAUXHALL 90297537
VAUXHALL 1605728
VAUXHALL 90485136

ITepeueHb aBTOMOOMIIEH, 1JIS1 KOTOPBIX J€Talb MPUMEHUMA

Mapka

OPEL Astra F / Astra F Cabrio 2.0i

OPEL Astra F / Astra F Cabrio 2.0 GSI 16V

OPEL Astra F / Astra F Cabrio 1.8i 16V

OPEL Astra F / Astra F Cabrio 2.0i 16V

OPEL Astra F / Astra F Cabrio 2.0i 16V

OPEL Astra F / Astra F Cabrio 1.8i 16V

OPEL Astra F / Astra F Cabrio 1.8i

OPEL Calibra 2.0i 4x4

OPEL Calibra 2.0i 16V 4x4

OPEL Calibra 2.0i

OPEL Calibra 2.0i 16V

OPEL Calibra 2.0i Turbo 4x4

OPEL Calibra 2.0i 16V 4x4

OPEL Calibra 2.0i 16V

OPEL Calibra 2.5i V6

OPEL Kadett-E 2.0 GSI

OPEL Kadett-E 2.0 GSI

OPEL Kadett-E 2.0 GSI

OPEL Kadett-E 2.0 GSI 16V

OPEL Kadett-E 2.0 GSI 16V

OPEL Kadett-E 2.0 GSI 16V

OPEL Vectra-A 1.8 S 4x4

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 16V

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 16V

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 16V 4x4

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 16V 4x4

OPEL Vectra-A 1.8i

Koa moTopa

C20NE

C 20 XE

X 18 XE

X 20 XEV

C 20 XE

C 18 XE

C18Nz

C20NE

C 20 XE

C20NE

C 20 XE

C 20 LET

X 20 XEV

X 20 XEV

C 25 XE

20 NE

20 SEH

C 20 XE

20 XE

E 18 NVR

20 XEJ

C 20 XE

20 XEJ

C 20 XE

C18Nz

KB

85

110

85

100

110

92

66

85

110

85

110

150

100

100

125

85

85

95

110

110

115

65

110

110

110

110

66

n.c.

115

150

116

136

150

125

90

115

150

115

150

204

136

136

170

116

115

129

150

150

156

88

150

150

150

150

90

lon
03.1992-09.1998
09.1991-09.1998
11.1994-03.2001
02.1995-09.1998
03.1993-09.1998
06.1993-09.1998
03.1992-09.1998
06.1990-08.1997
06.1990-02.1994
06.1990-08.1997
06.1990-02.1994
03.1992-08.1997
02.1994-08.1997
02.1994-08.1997
04.1993-08.1997
09.1986-08.1991
09.1986-08.1991
09.1986-08.1991
03.1988-08.1991
03.1988-08.1991
12.1987-08.1991
01.1989-07.1989
01.1989-06.1994
02.1990-10.1995
01.1989-10.1990
02.1990-10.1995

03.1990-10.1995

MpumeyvaHne
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear
rear

rear



OPEL Vectra-A 1.8 S

OPEL Vectra-A 1.7 TD

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i Turbo 4x4
OPEL Vectra-A 1.7 D

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 16V
OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 16V 4x4
OPEL Vectra-A 1.8 S

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i

OPEL Vectra-A 1.7 D

OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 4x4
OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 4x4
OPEL Vectra-A 2.0i 4x4
OPEL Vectra-A 2.5 V6

SAAB 9-3 (Serie I/'YS3D) 2.0 16V
SAAB 9-3 (Serie I/'YS3D) 2.3 16V
SAAB 900 Il 2.0i

SAAB 900 11 2.3 16

SAAB 900 Il 2.5 24 V6

SAAB 900 Il 2.0 Turbo 16

SAAB 900 Il 2.0i

VAUXHALL Astra Mk Il 2.0 GTE 16V

VAUXHALL Astra Mk 11 2.0i

VAUXHALL Astra Mk 111 1.8i

VAUXHALL Astra Mk 11l 1.8i 16V

VAUXHALL Astra Mk 11l 1.8i 16V

VAUXHALL Astra Mk 11l 2.0i 16V

VAUXHALL Astra Mk 1l 2.0i 16V

VAUXHALL Calibra 2.0i 4x4

VAUXHALL Calibra 2.0i 16V 4x4

VAUXHALL Calibra 2.0i 16V 4x4

VAUXHALL Calibra 2.5i V6

VAUXHALL Calibra 2.0i

VAUXHALL Calibra 2.0i 16V

VAUXHALL Calibra 2.0i Turbo 4x4

VAUXHALL Calibra 2.0i 16V
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rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear

rear



VAUXHALL Cavalier 2.0i 16V 4x4

VAUXHALL Cavalier 2.0i

VAUXHALL Cavalier 2.0i 4x4

VAUXHALL Cavalier 2.0i 16V

VAUXHALL Cavalier 2.0i

VAUXHALL Cavalier 2.0i Turbo

VAUXHALL Cavalier 2.5 V6

VAUXHALL Cavalier 2.0i 16V

C 20 XE

20 SEH

20 SEH

X 20 XEV

C20NE

C 20 LET

C25XE

C 20 XE

110

95

95

100

85

150

125

110

150

129

129

136

115

204

170

150

09.1988-11.

09.1988-11.

09.1988-11.

09.1993-11.

09.1988-11.

06.1992-11.
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